February-2024

Generate time 2024-02-09 15:52:02 (BST)

M eghakash Apartment

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 4,798.00
Summary 0.00
Total Med 149.00
Meal Charge 32.20
Total Meal Cost 4,798.00
Total Deposit 13,496.00
Total Other Cost 1,350.00
Reserve 7,348.00
Memebers Summary
Name Meal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost Due
Akil 8.00 257.61 436.00 84.38 341.99 94.01
Ashraful 3.00 96.60 1,180.00 84.38 180.98 999.02
Avijit 15.00 483.02 1,000.00 84.38 567.40 432.60
Ersad 13.00 418.62 1,000.00 84.38 503.00 497.00
Halim 15.00 483.02 1,500.00 84.38 567.40 932.60
Lutfulla 15.00 483.02 1,000.00 84.38 567.40 432.60
Mafizul 14.00 450.82 1,000.00 84.38 535.20 464.80
Masum 13.00 418.62 1,000.00 84.38 503.00 497.00

Mehedi 1.00 32.20 0.00 84.38 116.58 -116.58



Mirza 0.00 0.00 1,200.00 84.38 84.38 1,115.62

Mustak 2.00 64.40 500.00 84.38 148.78 351.22
Nayeem 3.00 96.60 300.00 84.38 180.98 119.02
Nilratan 7.00 22541 500.00 84.38 309.79 190.21
Sahil 12.00 386.42 1,000.00 84.38 470.80 529.20
Toumik 14.00 450.82 800.00 84.38 535.20 264.80
Washim 14.00 450.82 1,080.00 84.38 535.20 544.80

Name Join date

Akil 2024-01-07

Ashraful 2024-01-04

Avijit 2024-02-02

Ersad 2024-01-06

Halim 2023-12-04

Lutfulla 2024-01-01

Mafizul 2024-01-02

Masum 2024-01-01

Mehedi 2024-01-01

Mirza 2024-01-04

Mustak 2024-02-07

Nayeem 2024-01-15

Nilratan 2024-02-05

Sahil 2024-02-02

Toumik 2024-01-01

Washim 2024-02-02

Name Amount



Halim
Toumik
Lutfulla
Masum
Mafizul
Ashraful
Mirza
Ersad
Akil
Nayeem
Washim
Avijit
Sahil
Nilratan
Mustak

Total

Name

Washim

Toumik

Toumik

Masum

Akil

Masum

Sahil

Date

2024-
02-09

2024-
02-08

2024-
02-08

2024-
02-08

2024-
02-07

2024-
02-07

2024-
02-06

1500
800
1000
1000
1000
1180
1200
1000
436
300
1080
1000
1000
500
500

13496

Meal Purchases

Product

Chicken (28 piece)

Alu (6kg)

Chicken Masla - 1 packet Paste - 2 packet Haldi - Boro pack Lonka Guro - Boro pack
Jire Guro - Boro pack Dhone Guro - Boro pack

Chicken - 100 Chicken Madla, Paste - 30 Water - 30

Water 30 taka Motorsuti 20 taka Badhakopi 40 taka Oil 130 taka Gagjor 10 taka Total
(230)

Salt, Egg, Paste

Bkg alu+2kg dal+1piste=295 Lal kumro -27 Bim-10 Total-347

Amount

225

90

178

160

230

114

348



Toumik

Halim

Toumik

Ersad

Mafizul

Avijit

Toumik

Washim

Washim

Washim

Toumik

Toumik

Toumik

Toumik

Lutfulla

Name
Nayeem

Nayeem

2024-
02-06

2024-
02-05

2024-
02-05

2024-
02-04

2024-
02-03

2024-
02-03

2024-
02-03

2024-
02-02

2024-
02-02

2024-
02-02

2024-
02-01

2024-
02-01

2024-
02-01

2024-
02-01

2024-
02-01

lonka +egg

Fish - 10 piece Paste - 1taFish Masla - 1ta Jire Guro (boro pack) Dhone Guro (boro

pack) Holud Guro (boro pack) Garam Masla Guro (boro pack)

Egg, Paste, Water, Dishwash

Potato(5kg), Onion (2kg) ----150 Chicken---190 Chicken masala---5 Paste---5 Total

350

Fish - 11 piece=2307? Fish Masla - 1ta=5? Paste - 1ta=5?

Egg, Paste, 6olar Dal, Water

Qil, Paste, Soyabeen

Chicken, Chicken Madla, Paste, Water

Chicken, Chicken Masla, Paste, Dal

Salt, Paste

Masla, Dd

Rice

Egg

Ghee

Alu, Lonka, Onion

Tota

Other Purchases

Date Product

2024-02-02 Gas

2024-02-02 Cleaning
Total

Amount

1050

300

1350

95

331

150

350

240

101

165

240

136

22

293

1100

75

30

125

4798



Name
Washim
Toumik
Sahil
Nilratan
Mustak
Masum
Mafizul
Lutfulla
Halim
Ersad
Avijit
Ashraful

Akil

Name
Washim
Toumik
Sahil
Nilratan
M ehedi
Masum
Mafizul
Lutfulla
Halim
Ersad

Avijit

Breakfast

Breakfast

2024-02-08

Lunch Dinner
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
2024-02-07
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 0
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1



Ashraful 0 0 1

Akil 0 1 0
2024-02-06
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Washim 0 1 1
Toumik 0 1 1
Sahil 0 1 1
Nilratan 0 1 1
Masum 0 1 1
Mafizul 0 1 1
Lutfulla 0 1 1
Halim 0 1 1
Ersad 0 0 1
Avijit 0 1 1
Akil 0 1 0
2024-02-05
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Washim 0 1 1
Toumik 0 1 0
Sahil 0 1 1
Nilratan 0 0 1
Masum 0 1 1
Mafizul 0 1 1
Lutfulla 0 1 1
Halim 0 1 1
Ersad 0 1 1
Avijit 0 1 1
Akil 0 1 0
2024-02-04

Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner



Washim 0 1 1

Toumik 0 1 1
Sahil 0 1 1
Masum 0 1 1
Mafizul 0 1 1
Lutfulla 0 1 1
Halim 0 1 1
Ersad 0 1 1
Avijit 0 1 1
Akil 0 0 1
2024-02-03
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Washim 0 1 1
Toumik 0 1 1
Sahil 0 1 1
Mehedi 0 1 0
Masum 0 1 1
Mafizul 0 1 1
Lutfulla 0 1 1
Halim 0 1 1
Ersad 0 1 1
Avijit 0 1 1
Akil 0 1 0
2024-02-02
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Washim 0 1 1
Toumik 0 1 1
Nayeem 0 1 1
Masum 0 1 1

Mafizul 0 1 1



Lutfulla 0 1 1

Halim 0 1 1
Ersad 0 1 1
Avijit 0 1 1
Akil 0 1 0
2024-02-01
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Washim 0 0 1
Toumik 0 0 1
Nayeem 0 0 1
Masum 0 0 1
Lutfulla 0 0 1
Halim 0 0 1
Ersad 0 0 1
Avijit 0 0 1

Akil 0 0 1



